
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Name= R.I.C.
PROPERTIES LTD;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198410310002
29370

10/31/1984
12:00:00

R.I.C.
PROPERTIES
LTD

PARTNERSHI
P

CLARK,
WILLIAM E.
ETAL

26 673

198410310002
29400

10/31/1984
12:00:00

R.I.C.
PROPERTIES
LTD

PARTNERSHI
P

REALTY
INCOME
CORP   ETAL

26 673

198410310002
29410

10/31/1984
12:00:00

R.I.C.
PROPERTIES
LTD

PARTNERSHI
P

CLARK,
EVELYN J.
ETAL

26 673


